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

a nrnRmm home, 3 yetus eld. 6ioo
down. Priced 610.006. Drive by 3233
WDfTIJ no.

ALLEN C. JONES. REALTOR
331 N. High Ph. 3636. Eve. 39641

COTTAGE

SAIaB

I bedroom prt-- f abrkated cottages that
are Meal lor that beach csbln
nsva always wanted at ft price you
can anora Knocied down and de-
livered. 61.300. Complete with founda
tion, plumbing, wiring, elec trie ranse,
lettm rerrutrator and tt

better. Just 63.176. Also 3 and 6 bed
room models available for very live-
able hemes. Phono ai33

ALMOST M:W two bedroom hou... Fire-
place. Enalewood district. 1SI OUve
St al33a

OWNF.R
OP3N HOUSE

SAT. 4t SUN. AfTS 4 TVER
Cloee to all school, psrk. 3 bedrooms
dtil. ears,,.. Under 813.000. S. Huh
and Osford. .133

BT"lDtNi:R, 81330. down balance 111.
rent; good clean two bedroom with
dining room on la stn adjoining cur
llmlta. a 33

FIVE YEAR. OMi two bedroome. dining
room, fireplace, hardwood floore. serv-
ice room, attached garaee. larce lot.
garden. Enslewood dlilrlct. IM08.

.133

SILt I.RTUN Oood S room house. Fire-
place, furnace, basement. Approtl-ttiattl-

one acre, fruit trees. 18.000
170 N. Slat, Salem. .

II.AI8I8U AKVtltTISINO
Per Word 0 tlaeeo 3Ac

Par Ward o

Per Iter, I 4lesea la.
Per Word, I aalk sa.
N. nleeg Mlan.es 10 Ward,.

SPADERS 1. Laval News Celaea.
Only, rt Ward 1e

Ts Place Ad in Sam tJtraprr. Phono
Brfnrw 10 gum.

REAL ESTATE

Colbath's
REAL ESTATE

EXCHANGE
WILL TRADE

this cottase with lovely kitchen, bath.
1 bdrm dn, 3 bdrma unllnished up.
"ot 63H TV Near Aalem Hftthls arh.
61600 equity as dwn. pavmt on sub
urban acreage with 3 bdrm house up
to 19000.

WANTED 3 BDRMS.
Will exchange this nearly 3 acre with
late built modern 3 bdrm home,
garase. good garden "U. hen lue, N.

Lancaster location. Only 61600. Trade
6360 equity into a home close
to Bt. Vincent Ach., up to 610,600.

A SELL OUT
for 1000 down. Newer 3 bdrms on one
fir. LK, DH. Tounsslown klth., tvdd
firs, oil piped furnace, utility rm, car
port, storsse rm. Larte lot. Excellent
Iocs lion in tnnbrm Oardens. IMME-

DIATE POOSMiStON.

HOME FOR ACREAGE
NICE 3 BDRM HOME with separate
Din rm, estlng area In kitchen, util-

ity rm, attached .arte aerate. Larte
lot. Price 6 W0. Equity taiM) to trade
lor 3 bdrm home with acreate.

SUBURBAN TRADE
This delichtful large modern 3 bdrm
home Uh oo tq ft. fir apace, nil
heat. In a setting of large fir tres
only a few mile from city eenier.
Will t.adt up for new 3 bdrm home
in dtr to 611.000.

FARM FOR CITY
60 Acre with Improvements plus
blrm home with fireplsce. Crop
Price 613.000. Ftclianse fox m
home. WHAT HAVE YOU?

SUNNYVIEW TRADE
This kivelv 3 bdrm home with hrttrwl
firs, oil he st, sarsse. clean A neu
Will trade for err case rVoe rn witr
or without Improvements.

Bve. Phs: 3MT3. 417- -.. 41703 or 3693

orrict DIAL

41191.2-t:.")- 2 y

MM DOWN, home
Attburnan IMSO

Al LAN C JONr REALTOR
311 N Hllh St.. Ph. -- 83. Eve 36146

To Place Classified Ads

Phone

REAL ESTATE
VALLEY FARMS. Irrigated and non-E- tr

lrrltsted. with without crop and
equipment.

136-- rlvtr bottom. Joins Willam-
ette, with crop should be or 1 thous-
and.

670-- valley floor son irrigated. 4
barns, 3 houses, 3 silos, ft good stock
ranch, sheep or cattle. Paved H.W.

460-- hill sheep ranch, good build-
ings. Priced to sell.

J. W. RICHARDSON - REAL ESTATE
Dayton. Oregon cl34

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! If your property is for ssle.

rent or exchange, list It Willi ua wa
have all kinds ot caab buyera
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS

III 8. High St. ca
WE HAVE several cash buya for 3 and

3 bedroom homes. In the better dltt. If
you with to sell, plrase contact us.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
135 N. High St. Dial 43043. Bve. 23603

ca1

HAVE Bl'YER for large atock and sheep
ranch. Prefer some Irrigation. What
have you? Al lt,ak, 3030 Portland
Road. Phone

HI ARE in need oi good house to sell
In or nesr fta.em. if you wish to list
your property for sale, ee
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 (l Liberty Ph. CI

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
LETS TRADE

Do you need more room' We want
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